PROVOM2025 - JOUR 2 — samedi 22 février 2025 — Longue Distance — Aubignosc (04)
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M21 (25 / 25) — 7,76km — 390m
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(23 / 23) — 6km — 295m
ELIAS, Pauline
RAUTURIER, Camille
PEKER, Melanie
GUIHENEUF, Lena
FOL, Loreline
PAILLARD, Edme
PINNA, Siliza
LEMERCIER, Victoire
MASCI, Lorella

. GOURRAT, Agathe
. MUTREL, Soazig

. GUIDETTY, Manon
. GROSCOLAS, Elise
. PONSAC, Claire

ADAM, Laura
BINAROVA, Adela

CLEMENT VALDENAIRE

FAUROUX, Julie

JOLLY-JANSSON, Melissa

PENSATO DUBOIS
MORIN, Lilou
BOUVIER, Noan
TARBOURIECH, Estelle

LE LOCH, Theau
PEKER, Vincent
RYCKEBOER, Lucas
STEVENS, George
GUILLON, Gilles
MARSAN, Bastien
PERNY, Hugo
TALON, Julien
CHAREYRE, Valentin

. CHAPELOT, Lucas

. MONTAGARD, Grégoire
. KERANGUEVEN, Aubin
. BODY, Antonin

. GODEFROY, Simon

. STEWART, Ludovic

. GILLET, Raphaél

. RICARD, Sébastien

SCHMUTZ, Samuel
AGOSTINELLI, Erik
BOUSSER, Thomas
CALANDRY, Raphaél
DELENNE, Tommy
FOURMENT, Jules
GRILLO, Luca
LAVILLE, Adrien

Temps total
34080C AMSO34

6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT
77071F OPA MONTIGNY

7512IF RO'PARIS
31080C ABSOLU'O
7512IF RO'PARIS
32040C CARTO 32

5407GE SO LUNEVILLE

3810AR ORIENT'ALP

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV

2605AR VSO
0504PZ SUD RAID O
31080C ABSOLU'O
0504PZ SUD RAID O
5703GE T.A. FAMECK
10049Pass SK HANA
7404AR ASO
0504PZ SUD RAID O
78071F GO78
5907HF T.A.D.
7807IF GO78

6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT —

8607NA POITIERS CO

Temps total
0504PZ SUD RAID O
77071F OPA MONTIGNY

10007Pass LE CASTELLET

7205PL LMA 72

7404AR ASO

5907HF T.A.D.

5402GE SCAPA NANCY
2108BF TALANT SO
2108BF TALANT SO
5407GE SO LUNEVILLE
7807IF GO78

3502BR CRCO

7305AR ECHO 73
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY
5906HF VALMO

7512IF RO'PARIS
0615PZ VSAO

10055Pass O-SWISS DEAF

0504PZ SUD RAID O
5703GE T.A. FAMECK
7404AR ASO

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV —
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV —
10051Pass ASD ORICUNEO —
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV —

Temps
Aprés Etape perdu
2:23:51 1:38:25 6. +2:55 9:26
2:25:43 +1:52 1:37:07 2. +1:37 5:51
2:28:35 +4:44 1:47:17 7. +11:47  15:56
2:30:49 +6:58 1:35:30 1. 9:49
2:31:28 +7:37 1:37:34 4. +2:04 7:41
2:37:30 +13:39  1:37:33 3. +2:03 7:21
2:52:43 +28:52 1:51:24 8. +15:54 8:05
3:10:44 +46:53 2:02:50 9. +27:20 15:15
3:12:28 +48:37 2:04:15 10.+28:45 20:46
3:20:03 +56:12 2:20:38 13.+45:08 49:41
3:21:37 +57:46 2:14:40 12.+39:10 32:55
3:26:58 +1:03:07 2:06:00 11.+30:30 26:57
3:28:11 +1:04:20 2:21:15 14.+45:45 19:52
4:39:01 +2:15:10 3:03:11 17.+1:27:41 38:30
PM PM
PM PM
PM PM
PM 1:37:41 5. +2:11 9:48
PM PM
PM 2:24:07 16.+48:37 19:23
Aband. Aband.
2:21:28 15.+45:58 28:55
— Non partant
Aprés Etape Temps perdu
2:14:28 1:30:32 2. +0:50 9:22
2:16:31 +2:03  1:29:42 1. 5:54
2:31:36 +17:08 1:47:326. +17:50 14:05
2:32:29 +18:01 1:41:425. +12:00 4:42
2:43:39 +29:11  1:58:22 10. +28:40 30:41
2:54:47 +40:19 1:52:397. +22:57 17:23
2:57:00 +42:32 1:57:119. +27:29 713
2:57:19 +42:51 1:58:45 11.+29:03 18:54
3:01:32 +47:04 1:53:26 8. +23:44 17:00
3:01:43+47:15 2:13:1113.+43:29 18:05
3:07:58 +53:30 2:09:34 12.+39:52 10:04
3:13:58 +59:30 2:13:38 14.+43:56 28:24
3:15:35 +1:01:07 2:24:32 17. +54:50 27:35
3:33:27 +1:18:592:15:50 16. +46:08 13:00
4:02:23 +1:47:552:29:46 19. +1:00:04 18:24
4:06:40 +1:52:12 2:28:57 18. +59:15 17:22
4:50:20 +2:35:52 3:29:36 21. +1:59:54 31:22
PM PM
Aband. Aband.
Non partant Non partant
— 1:32:56 3. +3:14 4:36
1:38:59 4. +9:17 4:13
2:47:33 20. +1:17:51 37:40
2:13:55 15.+44:13 16:09

PM



W55 (29 / 29) — 3,79km — 195m
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MORLON, Marie
OLIVIER, Sandra
ATTINGER, Judith
HERITIER, Véronique
LHOMME, Christine
REPOND, Francine
VILLAR, Isabelle
JANSSON, Jeanette
FREULER, Liselotte

. CALANDRY, Lucia

. SEGONDY, Agnes

. MERAT, Catherine

. RAGAZZI, Isabelle

. FOL-RIBET, Helene

. PEETERS, Elisabeth

. PRUZINA, Stéphanie

. BOUCLIER, Valérie

. SCHMITT, Claudine

. RAUTURIER, Nathalie
. FUSI, Marie-Laure

. DUYCK, An

. ELIAS, Laurence

. AUBERTEIN, Marie-Claude 3809AR USSE CO
. JULES, Karine

. AGNOLY, Rachel

MAZENQ, Isabelle

Temps total
2108BF TALANT SO
7716IF BALISE 77

10017Pass OL ZIMMERBERG-SUISSE

4201AR NOSE
81050C BOA ALBI

10001Pass CARE VEVEY ORIENTATION

6701GE COSE

7807IF GO78

10063Pass THURGORIENTA
7404AR ASO

5703GE T.A. FAMECK
3913BF O'JURA

5407GE SO LUNEVILLE
31080C ABSOLU'O

7512IF RO'PARIS

10032Pass LAGAN VALLEY ORIENTEERS 2:37:21

7404AR ASO

6806GE COBUHL.FLORIVAL
7807IF GO78

11040C COORE

10056Pass ASUB ORIENTATION

34080C AMS0O34

66040C C.O.T.E. 66
31050C TOAC ORIENTATIO
31050C TOAC ORIENTATIO

Apreés

1:33:59
1:40:56
1:45:23
1:50:41
1:56:14
1:57:15
2:02:58
2:04:17
2:16:27
2:17:59
2:21:43
2:22:22
2:26:22
2:27:51
2:37.03

Etape

+6:57

+11:24
+16:42
+22:15
+23:16
+28:59
+30:18
+42:28
+44:00
+47:44
+48:23
+52:23
+53:52

1:21

3:07:20

47:59
59:53
59:37
59:25 2.
1:04:435.
1:08:48 8.
1:05:056.
1:06:07 7.
1:20:54 10. +32:55

1:18:019.
1:23:4013. +35:41
1:25:3715. +37:38
1:27:44 16. +39:45
+1:03:04 1:22:56 12. +34:57
+1:03:221:24:46 14. +36:47
+1:33:211:32:5117. +44:52

Temps perdu

+11:54
+11:38
+11:26
+16:44
+20:49
+17:06
+18:08

W A=

:1711.+33:18
+30:02

3:08:57
3:10:55
3:27:54
3:33:27
3:52:49
4:18:04
4:44:48
4:48:40
PM

+1:34:58 1:48:13 18. +1:00:14
+1:36:56 1:50:59 19. +1:03:00
+1:53:552:19:00 23. +1:31:01
+1:59:28 1:59:57 20. +1:11:58
+2:18:502:01:5521. +1:13:56
+2:44:052:17:43 22. +1:29:44
+3:10:492:26:37 24. +1:38:38
+3:14:41 2:39:26 26. +1:51:27

2:32:0225. +1:44:03

ROIG, Carmen
GILLONNIER, Fabienne
DELENNE, Blandine

W60 (29 / 29) — 3,43km — 135m
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ENMARK, Elisabet
BERGER-CAPBERN, Valérie
GUINOT, Véronique

NIMVIK STERN, Maria
PEKER, Valérie

REMOUET, Marie

WACK, Isabelle

HAAJANEN, Ulrika

LAVILLE, Mireille
ULLMANN-KURZO, Heidi

. GLEIZES, Claire

. BOUCHE, Nathalie

. COULIER, Cathy

. BASSET, Sylvie

. MAKQOVICKA, Véronique
. LEVREUX, Nathalie

. DESPLANQUES, Odile

. MARTINEU, Chantal

. DOUSTE-BACAQUE, Isabelle
. DELONGLEE, Christine
. BOLZER, Véronique

. WALCKIERS, Ingrid

. FLEURY, Christine

COFFE, Marie-Pierre

3809AR USSE CO
7309AR COCS
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV

Temps total

10039Pass GAVLE OK
31050C TOAC ORIENTATIO
2108BF TALANT SO

10021Pass JARLA ORIENTERING 1:33:05 +22:16

77071F OPA MONTIGNY
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV
6804GE COCOLMAR
10005Pass OK RASEBORG
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV

10013Pass OL.BIEL.SEELAND

34080C AMS0O34
5116GE ASO SILLERY
8405PZ LUBO

6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT
6804GE COCOLMAR
78071F GO78

0615PZ VSAO

3809AR USSE CO
3809AR USSE CO
3809AR USSE CO
5407GE SO LUNEVILLE
3810AR ORIENT'ALP
11040C COORE

9502IF ACBEAUCHAMP

Aband.
Non partant Non
— Non

Aprés Etape

Aband.

partant
partant

Temps perdu

1:10:49 51:52 1. 6:48
1:16:03+5:14 53:02 2. +1:10 3:31
1:26:33+15:44 55:08 3. +3:16 4:45

1:05:426. +13:50 7:39
1:34:31+23:42 1:06:498. +14:57 11:34
1:38:12+27:23 58:27 4. +6:35 5:04
1:40:41+29:52 1:03:165. +11:24 6:56
1:47:42+36:53 1:14:4612.+22:54 13:54
1:51:29+40:40 1:11:5710.+20:05 13:28
1:52:21+41:32 1:08:189. +16:26 10:22
1:54:14+43:25 1:12:3711.+20:45 14:18
1:54:51+44:02 1:21:4814.+29:56 22:46
2:01:32+50:43 1:24:07 15.+32:15 14:47
2:06:12+55:23 1:16:1113.+24:19 12:21
2:09:04 +58:15 1:06:247. +14:32 9:40
2:15:52 +1:05:03 1:31:18 16. +39:26 12:11
2:19:08 +1:08:191:34:07 18. +42:15 17:39
2:23:40+1:12:51 1:34:58 19. +43:06 17:10
2:47:02+1:36:132:03:28 23. +1:11:36 40:10
2:49:49+1:39:00 1:54:1321. +1:02:21 43:09
2:51:00+1:40:11 1:48:1920. +56:27 39:17
2:56:45+1:45:56 1:31:48 17. +39:56 16:52
3:14:51+2:04:022:03:1922. +1:11:27 39:35

PM PM

0:00
2:20
0:55
2:10
4:16
9:36
5:07
5:50
17:08
20:20
9:00
5:40
6:22
17:43
6:09
16:41
17:25
24:20
3:50
47:14
33:38
22:02
29:17
36:18
39:11
34:40



STEWART, Myriam
QUEYROI, Yvette
ESCURET, Andrea
THEVENON, Lydie
LATHUILIERE, Marielle

Open Violet
Court
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(10/10) — 3,11km —
145m

HOSTETTLER, Manuel
ATTINGER, Martin

HIRSCHMILLER, Rainer

BOLZER, Stéphane
PECHSTEIN, Lilie

HIRSCHMILLER, Renate

CLAPIT, Celia
HENRY, Stéphanie

COLLOMB, Denis
GRANSART, Renaud

0615PZ VSAO

66040C C.O.T.E. 66

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY
6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT

Temps total
10064Pass AMMY

PM

Aband.

Non partant
Non partant

Aprés
1:08:30

10017Pass OL ZIMMERBERG  1:30:16

10009Pass TEAM BADEN-
WURTTEMBERG

5407GE SO LUNEVILLE
5402GE SCAPA NANCY

10009Pass TEAM BADEN-
WURTTEMBERG

3810AR ORIENT'ALP
6701GE COSE

0111AR CO AMBERIEU
8302PZ DRACO

1:39:37

2:01:38
2:11:18

2:13:06

2:25:22
2:27:00

2:32:21

2:30:0224.+1:38:10 57:42

Aband.

Non partant
Non partant

Aband.

Etape

+21:46
+31:07

+53:08
+1:02:48

+1:04:36

+1:16:52
+1:18:30

+1:23:51

Non partant

41:44
1:00:25

1:08:26

1:16:27
1:08:22

1:08:07

1:14:47
1:31:47

1:53:42
1:16:31

Temps
perdu
1.

2. +18:41
5. +26:42
7. +34:43
4. +26:38
3. +26:23
6
9
1

. +33:03
. +50:03
0 41.11:58

8. +34:47

1:36
10:36

9:05

13:38
9:03

2:52

16:20
13:13

33:37
5:22



